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Duff Robert Marches Mosses BogLIFE Project robert.duff@naturalengland.org.uk

Dunbar Eugene
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East Rosie Defra rosie.east@defra.gov.uk
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Fleming Bernie Fleming Ecology Limited bernie@flemingecology.co.uk
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Agency richard.gray@daera-ni.gov.uk
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Huybrechts Renate Natuurmonumenten r.huybrechts@natuurmonumenten.nl
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Kok Gidion Natuurmonumenten g.kok@natuurmonumenten.nl
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Lagring Han Natuurpunt han.lagring@natuurpunt.be
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Linaker Matthew` Cheshire Wildlife Trust mlinaker@cheshirewt.org.uk

Lindsay Richard University of East London r.lindsay@uel.ac.uk
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Longden Mike LWT Mlongden@lancswt.org.uk

Mach Harry Broads-Authority - CANAPE Harry.mach@broads-authority.gov.uk

Mackin Francis RPS Group francis.mackin@rpsgroup.com

McGrath Tim Wildfowl & Wetland Trust tim.mcgrath@wwt.org.uk

Megarrell Fiona Cheshire Wildlife Trust fmegarrell@cheshirewt.org.uk

Mikis Anna
Department for Environment, Food 
& Rural Affairs anna.mikis@defra.gov.uk

Morley Terry NUI Galway terry.morley@nuigalway.ie

Newman Rebekah Natural England rebekah.newman@naturalengland.org.uk

Noble Helen Pennine Prospects helen.noble@pennineprospects.co.uk

O Brolchain Niall NUIG niall.obrolchain@insight-centre.org

O’Connor Robert Robert O’Connor robertoconnor76@hotmail.com

Orbell Alison United Utilities Alison.Orbell@uuplc.co.uk

Osborne Andrew MMU / Friends of Chat Moss Andrew.Osborne9@btinternet.com

Peters Jan
Succow Foundation / Greifswald 
Mire Centre jan.peters@succow-stiftung.de

Popping Arnoud Natuurmonumenten a.popping@natuurmonumenten.nl

Rankin Lee North Pennines AONB Partnership lee@northpenninesaonb.org.uk

Robinson Sarah Forest of Bowland AONB sarah.robinson@lancashire.gov.uk

Serrano Dr. Martin Insight Centre - NUIG martin.serrano@insight-centre.org

Smith Graham Manchester Metropolitan University g.r.smith@mmu.ac.uk

Taylor Liam Student liam_taylor_@hotmail.co.uk



Tukker John Natuurmonumenten j.tukker@natuurmonumenten.nl

Turner Mark
Greater Manchester Combined 
Authority mark.turner@greatermanchester-ca.gov.uk

Uys Chris Community Wetlands Forum chris@irishrurallink.ie

Van Ackere Christof Natuurpunt christof.vanackere@natuurpunt.be

van Hooff Wim
Project- en Adviesbureau Wim van 
Hooff contact@wimvanhooff.nl

Versweyveld Stefan Natuurpunt stefan.versweyveld@natuurpunt.be

Waite Natasha Natural England natasha.waite@naturalengland.org.uk

Walker Martyn The Lancashire Wildlife Trust mwalker@lancswt.org.uk

Whalley Alison Environment Agency alison.whalley@environment-agency.gov.uk

Wijns Katrien Natuurpunt katrien.wijns@natuurpunt.be

Wright Amanda Natural England amanda.wright@naturalengland.org.uk

Wright Dr. Neal BeadaMoss neal@microprop.co.uk

Wright Alan Lancashire Wildlife Trust awright@lancswt.org.uk


